
Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Maansi Malik

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0653 TANISHA RATHI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Music)

2 21/1118 RIYA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Music)

3 21/1119 KHUSHBOO B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Music)

4 21/1121 KHUSHI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Music)

5 21/1663 ANIKA CHANDELA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Music)

6 21/0384 KHUSHI KUMARI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

7 21/0385 SHALEHA NIGAR B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

8 21/0386 YASHASVI CHHIKARA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

9 21/0387 PRIYA KUMARI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

10 21/0388 AARTI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

11 21/1122 ANUSHKA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

12 21/1272 NISHA MAHTO B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

13 21/1278 SONALI CHAURASIA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

14 21/1401 BHAWNA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

15 21/1407 JIGYASA BANSAL B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Rachna Dua

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0083 MAHASWETA  CHOUDHURY B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

2 21/0085 DISHA GHOSH B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

3 21/0087 KHUSHI WADHAWAN B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

4 21/0088 RIYA KUMARI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

5 21/0089 KAASHVI CHAUDHARY B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

6 21/0090 GAYATHRI  R MENON B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

7 21/0091 ADITY  KUMARI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

8 21/0092 AUMNSHI SHARMA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

9 21/0093 RAJASHWI SAXENA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

10 21/0094 KANIKA  SHARMA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

11 21/0095 RICHA  PATHAK B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

12 21/0096 DISHA RAWAT B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

13 21/0097 SABISTA           PARWEEN B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

14 21/0098 RISHIKA RAJ B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

15 21/0099 KHUSHI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

16 21/0100 DIVYA CHOUDHARY B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

17 21/0101 RASHMI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

18 21/0102 KASHVI SINGH B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

19 21/0103 MANASWI  KULAHARA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

20 21/0104 SHRISTI JHA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

21 21/0105 DEVI GOGOI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

22 21/0106 ANJANA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

23 21/0107 ISHA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

24 21/0108 PRINCY B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

25 21/0110 NISHA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

26 21/0111 RAMYA SHUKLA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

27 21/0112 MANISHA KUMARI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

28 21/0114 NEESHA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

29 21/0115 HIMANI BAL B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

30 21/0116 SHREYOSHI DEY B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

31 21/0117 MANSI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Anju Jhamb

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0200 SIDDHI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

2 21/0201 RAVINA CHHILLAR B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

3 21/0466 LATIKA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

4 21/0467 PAYAL CHAUDHARY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

5 21/0468 RISHIKA GOYAL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

6 21/0470 ANUSHKA  KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

7 21/0471 JYOTI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

8 21/0472 KASHISH TANK B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

9 21/0475 RAKHI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

10 21/0476 PRIYANKA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

11 21/0477 TANNU SHOKEEN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

12 21/0479 SHEENAM B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

13 21/0480 KHUSHI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

14 21/0481 MEHAK B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

15 21/0482 SUSHMA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

16 21/0484 SNEHA PANNU B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

17 21/0485 PRIYA KUSHWAHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

18 21/0486 AKANSHA  DWIVEDI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

19 21/0487 NAWANG LASKIT B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

20 21/0488 KARISHMA MANOCHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

21 21/0489 VISHAKHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

22 21/0490 SHRADDHA JAIN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

23 21/0491 SHAGUN VERMA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

Group Name: 21/B.A(Prog), Sanskrit,Music,Pol Science

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H), Geography

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H), Pol. Science
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24 21/0492 SANJANA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

25 21/0493 KHUSHI JANGHEL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

26 21/0494 ANNU  KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

27 21/0495 SUHANI THAKUR B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

28 21/0497 NANCY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

29 21/0498 RAJPUROHIT ASHWINI HANWANTSINGH B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

30 21/0499 ISHITA DUBEY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Priti Chahal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0948 RITIKA  MISHRA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

2 21/0949 PAYAL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

3 21/0950 MUSKAN KHURANA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

4 21/0951 PRIYA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

5 21/0952 KOMAL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

6 21/0953 ANCHAL KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

7 21/0954 VARSHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

8 21/0956 SAMPURNA KAR B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

9 21/0957 ARCHANA PANDEY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

10 21/0958 SHIVANI PANDEY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

11 21/0959 FROOTI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

12 21/0960 NIKKITA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

13 21/0961 RITU KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

14 21/0962 SHALINI PANDEY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

15 21/0964 SUNIDHI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

16 21/0966 GUNJAN TIWARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

17 21/0968 ANISHA SHARMA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

18 21/0969 SUPERBHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

19 21/0970 VANDANA MISHRA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

20 21/0971 DEVYANI  PANDEY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

21 21/0972 SWETA KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

22 21/0973 LAKSHITA  YADAV B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

23 21/0974 UNNATI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

24 21/0975 ANSHIKA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

25 21/0976 MAHIMA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

26 21/0977 UPASNA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

27 21/0978 ADRIKA DIXIT B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

28 21/0979 MUSKAN  MUDGIL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

29 21/0981 KIRAN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

30 21/0982 RITIKA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Subarta Singh

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0983 NARGIS BANO B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

2 21/0984 VASUNDHRA CHAUHAN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

3 21/0985 MADHU B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

4 21/1135 ANSHU B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

5 21/1136 DIXITA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

6 21/1137 SUSMITA DUBEY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

7 21/1138 MADHU BALA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

8 21/1139 ADITI SAINI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

9 21/1140 SHIKSHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

10 21/1141 NISHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

11 21/1142 KHUSHI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

12 21/1143 NIKKI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

13 21/1144 SSAMRIDHI VIJAYRAN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

14 21/1145 PRIYA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

15 21/1146 NEHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

16 21/1156 CHHAVI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

17 21/1182 ANAMIKA SINGH B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

18 21/1390 SONAL MEENA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

19 21/1434 ANJALI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

20 21/1450 SAMUNDRIKA PARMAR B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

21 21/1452 NOOZHAT JAHAN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

22 21/1519 TANNU B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H), Pol. Science

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H), Pol. Science
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23 21/1549 SHIVANI SINGAL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

24 21/1595 MAMTA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

25 21/1600 PRERNA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

26 21/1607 PARUL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

27 21/1622 BHAWNA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

28 21/1628 ANAM B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

29 21/1646 BHAWNA YADAV B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

30 21/1654 POOJA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

31 21/1657 BARKHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Ruby

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0202 NEETU B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

2 21/0203 ISHITA SHARMA B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

3 21/0205 PRIYA  KUMARI B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

4 21/0206 KANISHKA B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

5 21/0207 VANSHITA GOEL B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

6 21/0210 SANVI B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

7 21/0211 DIKSHA B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

8 21/0212 SHIVANI GUPTA B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

9 21/0213 JYOTI B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

10 21/0504 VISHAKHA B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

11 21/0505 ANAMIKA B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

12 21/1147 SHAMINI B.A (HON.) SANSKRIT

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Kamlesh Aggarwal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0072 HARSHIKA  KAUSHIK B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

2 21/0404 PRIYANKA THAWANI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

3 21/0406 VASUDHA KHATOR B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

4 21/0407 LAVANYA  SHARMA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

5 21/0408 SUDEEPTI BELAURA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

6 21/0409 KRITI MALHOTRA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

7 21/0411 JAHANVI  OBEROI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

8 21/0412 GEETANJALI SINGH B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

9 21/0413 ANJALI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

10 21/0414 MUSKAAN  PRAJAPATI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

11 21/0415 KHUSHI (UR) B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

12 21/0416 MANSI AGGARWAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

13 21/0419 ANKITA MALIK B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

14 21/0423 ISHITA ARORA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

15 21/0426 KHUSHI GARG B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

16 21/0431 KHUSHI CHOPRA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

17 21/0432 SHIVA AGGARWAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

18 21/0433 DRISHYA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

19 21/0435 NEHAL BANSAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

20 21/0436 ARCHISHA VEDHA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

21 21/0437 NIKKI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

22 21/0440 TINA CHAUHAN B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

23 21/0441 BIDEEPTA PAUL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

24 21/0442 HARSHITA JASARASARIA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

25 21/0443 NEHA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Gita Golani

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1185 NANDINI JINDAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

2 21/1186 SHREYA LUTHRA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

3 21/1189 HETANSHI CHOPRA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

4 21/1190 ANANYA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

5 21/1194 JAHNVI  GARG B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

6 21/1204 VRINDA SHARMA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

7 21/1210 ISHEEKA PANDIT B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

8 21/1211 MANIKA KHETARPAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

9 21/1212 PRIYANSHI RAHEJA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

10 21/1214 ANSHUL BANSAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

11 21/1233 BHAMINI SHARMA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

12 21/1251 AKSHITA PUNIA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

13 21/1259 DEVYANSHI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

14 21/1260 FIZA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

15 21/1262 NEHAL VERMA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

Group Name: 21/ B.A.(H) Economics

Group Name: 21/ B.A.(H) Economics

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H), Sanskrit
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16 21/1273 SHIVANI KAUSHIK B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

17 21/1296 BHAKTI  VORA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

18 21/1299 TANISHA LAKRA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

19 21/1302 NEHA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

20 21/1305 ISHETA  TANGRI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

21 21/1316 SNEHA GUPTA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

22 21/1317 SIMRAN B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

23 21/1323 NISHTHA NARULA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

24 21/1328 ANJANI RANAWAT B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

25 21/1330 NISHTHA ROY B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Jyotsna

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1359 DIVYA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

2 21/1361 BHAVYA  SHARMA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

3 21/1370 SHRUTI GOYAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

4 21/1371 CHAVI GUPTA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

5 21/1376 GUNJAN  KAUSHIK B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

6 21/1379 KHUSHI GULATI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

7 21/1388 PRIYAL KESWANI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

8 21/1400 ZUNAIRA SIDDIQUI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

9 21/1404 GAURI  ARORA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

10 21/1413 ISHIKA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

11 21/1417 GARIMA RANA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

12 21/1423 SHRUTI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

13 21/1430 KANISHKA PAREEK B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

14 21/1460 DEV PREETI KAUSHIK B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

15 21/1464 HANSIKA DALAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

16 21/1472 KRISHITA  MALHOTRA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

17 21/1476 VANSHIKA SUKHIJA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

18 21/1482 NANCY DAGAR B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

19 21/1506 ANUSHKA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

20 21/1512 MADIHA     ADIL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

21 21/1517 VANISHA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

22 21/1529 KHUSHI (UR) B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

23 21/1531 KASHISH MISHRA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

24 21/1534 ISHA GUPTA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

25 21/1536 ANANYA  CHAUHAN B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

26 21/1575 MAHIMA PARWAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Gargi Kar Majumdar

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0118 SIDDHI TEHLAN B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

2 21/0119 PINKI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

3 21/0120 SYJAL B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

4 21/0121 POOJA  BAIRWA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

5 21/0122 AKOYO YALLA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

6 21/0123 SAYMA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

7 21/0124 NANDINI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

8 21/0125 SANJANA  SINGH B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

9 21/0126 KANCHAN  DEVI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

10 21/0127 PRATIKSHA RATHORE B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

11 21/0128 PREETI  SHARMA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

12 21/0129 RIYA CHAUHAN B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

13 21/0130 SAKSHI PATEL B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

14 21/0131 AKANKSHA SAINI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

15 21/0132 PRERNA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

16 21/0133 ANSHIKA  SINGH B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

17 21/0134 AVNEET KAUR B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

18 21/0135 ROKHINA  IQBAL B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

19 21/0136 ABANTIKA  PAL B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

20 21/0137 SOMYA  YADAV B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

21 21/0138 SRISHTI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

Group Name: 21/ B.A.(H) Economics

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H), Geography 
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22 21/0453 NIKKI RANI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

23 21/0454 NEERAJ B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

24 21/0719 AASTHA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

25 21/0919 NANDINI B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

26 21/1126 PADMA ANGMO B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

27 21/1266 YANGERNARO  JAMIR B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

28 21/1554 Anju Yadav B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

29 21/1768 VARSHA B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

30 21/1769 SHAWOLI BHOWMICK B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

31 21/1791 DOLLY B.A ( HON.) GEOGRAPHY

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Cijo Joy

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0003 TAZQUIYA ZEHRA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

2 21/0073 ANUKRITI SINGH B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

3 21/0074 NEEHARIKA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

4 21/0076 VANSHIKA GIRI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

5 21/0077 KASHISH B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

6 21/0078 ROMIKA RATHEE B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

7 21/0079 SONALI SALUJA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

8 21/0080 PRAGATI  SHARMA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

9 21/0081 SHIVANI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

10 21/0082 MUSKAN B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

11 21/0445 ADITI JOSHI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

12 21/0446 DEVASHREE KAUSHIK B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

13 21/0447 SHRIYA PAHWA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

14 21/0448 PRIYA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

15 21/0449 TRESHA DEVENDER B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

16 21/0450 SUHANI PATEL B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

17 21/0451 SHALU GARG B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

18 21/0701 VANSHIKA BHARDWAJ B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

19 21/0702 MANVIKA  RAWAT B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

20 21/0703 ANJALI DHANDWAL B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

21 21/0704 MEHAK KAPUR B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

22 21/0705 GAURI DOGRA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Aashima Sharma

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0063 KHUSHI YADAV B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

2 21/0065 SOMYA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

3 21/0066 CHEHEK PARASHAR B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

4 21/0068 BHAVI  TAKKAR B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

5 21/0069 MAANSI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

6 21/0070 PREETI RAJPUT B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

7 21/0389 PARIDHI GUPTA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

8 21/0390 SHREYA CHAUDHARY B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

9 21/0391 SOUMYA KOHLI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

10 21/0392 PALLAVI BISHT B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

11 21/0393 NISHA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

12 21/0394 SANYA SACHDEVA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

13 21/0396 CHANCHAL B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

14 21/0397 BHUMIKA YADAV B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

15 21/0398 ISHIKA TANWAR B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

16 21/0400 ANANYA  RAZDAN B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

17 21/0401 ANANYA SAINI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

18 21/0661 SOMYA CHAUHAN B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

19 21/0662 PAAKHI GARG B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

20 21/0663 YASHITA AHUJA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

21 21/0664 MINAL MAHAJAN B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

22 21/0665 VRINDA SHARMA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

23 21/0666 JAHANVI MISHRA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

24 21/0667 MONIKA YADAV B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

25 21/0669 GAYATRI KUMAR B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

26 21/0670 SUNIDHI PURI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

27 21/0671 SHRESHTHA JAIN B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

28 21/0672 SHREYA CHAUDHARY B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

29 21/0673 SHIVANI PATRA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

30 21/0674 DEEPIKA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Shaheen Parveen

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

Group Name: 21/ B.A.(H) Applied Psychology

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H) English

Group Name: 21/ B.A.(H) Applied Psychology
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1 21/0675 MANYA JAIN B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

2 21/0677 NAVYA ANAND B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

3 21/0679 ANGELA ANNIE EMMANUEL B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

4 21/0680 ANJALI  YADAV B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

5 21/0682 SIYA  KUMAR B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

6 21/0684 ANANYA  GULATI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

7 21/0685 VASVI JAIN B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

8 21/0687 SHRUTI - PURWAR B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

9 21/0689 ANSHIKA RASWANT B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

10 21/0690 KANEEZ  FATIMA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

11 21/0900 ADITI SAINI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

12 21/1123 AYUSHI BHARTI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

13 21/1166 TANVEE VERMA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

14 21/1187 ANUSHREE LANGOO B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

15 21/1241 Akshata Upadhyaya B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

16 21/1249 Jhanvi Chaudhary B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

17 21/1311 VIDHU B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

18 21/1314 SHRESHTHA KHANNA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

19 21/1331 KASHISH B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

20 21/1336 SHIYA  BISHNOI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

21 21/1369 AAJOLIE CHAKMA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

22 21/1373 ANANYA  KALRA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

23 21/1383 mayuri sanjay aeer B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

24 21/1395 JAYA . KUMARI B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

25 21/1457 GARIMA KHURANA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

26 21/1493 KANISHKA JUSYAL B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

27 21/1526 KHUSHI RUHELA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

28 21/1543 AKSHITA  TANWAR B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

29 21/1546 ALAFIYA B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

30 21/1609 TOYASHEE  SINGH B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

31 21/1767 ZAINAB HASHIM B.A  ( Hon.)  Applied  Psychology

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Ritu Bhagat

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1792 NAVYA SAXENA B.A Programme (History + Philosophy)

2 21/0373 NISHTHA RANA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)

3 21/0374 NEHA SINGH B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)

4 21/0649 LAXMI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)

5 21/0650 CHAHAT SHARMA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)

6 21/0651 GULNAJ KHAN B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)

7 21/1420 FIZA KHAN B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)

8 21/1627 RAVEENA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + History)

9 21/1560 RIYA RAJ SINGH B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

10 21/1594 Vanshika Verma B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

11 21/1633 GEETA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

12 21/1658 RANI B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

13 21/0625 PARISHA B.A Programme (History + Philosophy)

14 21/1261 ANUSHKA NEGI B.A Programme (History + Philosophy)

15 21/1270 KHUSHI RAWAT B.A Programme (History + Philosophy)

16 21/1307 KAVYA DWIVEDI B.A Programme (History + Philosophy)

17 21/0006 Neha B.A Programme (Economics + History)

18 21/0551 TANIYA B.A Programme (Economics + History)

19 21/1169 ISHIKA GUPTA B.A Programme (Economics + History)

20 21/1358 JANIFER IZHAR B.A Programme (Economics + History)

21 21/1502 TAMANNA B.A Programme (Economics + History)

22 21/1545 RANI B.A Programme (Economics + History)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Shweta Tyagi

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0274 SONAM B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

2 21/0534 DEVANGI SHARMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

3 21/1090 LAVANYA BUDHRAJA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

4 21/1091 PAYAL AGGARWAL B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

5 21/1312 KAUSHIKI RAJAN B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

6 21/1350 PURTI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

7 21/1378 YASHIKA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

8 21/1486 DISHA KANDARI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

9 21/1612 RICHA KUMARI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

10 21/1618 KASHISH SHARMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

11 21/1621 SIMRAN YADAV B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

12 21/1643 HIMANSHI SINGH B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

13 21/1783 ANKITA TANWAR B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Economics)

14 21/0016 ANANYA CHAUHAN B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

15 21/0275 ANURADHA SHARMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

16 21/0276 SIMRAN DHOOPER B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

17 21/0277 AASTHA GUPTA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

18 21/0278 SNEHA JAIN B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

19 21/0280 VARSHA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog), History, Philosphy, Sanskrit, Pol Sc,Eco. 

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog),Computer Application/Economics/Maths
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20 21/0284 YASHWINI SHARMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

21 21/0540 SHIVANGI PATEL B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

22 21/0541 RIYA BARNIA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

23 21/0542 NANDINI RAI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

24 21/0543 ANSHU VERMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

25 21/0544 BRAHMI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

26 21/1092 SALONI KAUR B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

27 21/1247 YOGITA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

28 21/1286 DIKSHA SINGH B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

29 21/1347 AYUSHI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

30 21/1431 POOJA KUMARI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Mathematics)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Ravi Kant

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0298 MANYA BHARDWAJ B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

2 21/0299 SAKSHI SRIVASTAVA B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

3 21/0300 NEETU B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

4 21/0301 GARIMA YADAV B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

5 21/0302 DIPTI SINHA B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

6 21/0303 MAHIRA NIGAR B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

7 21/0304 EKTA SHARMA B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

8 21/0305 SUMAN KUMARI B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

9 21/0306 TEENA JAMALPURIA B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

10 21/0307 ZOYA FATIMA NAQVI B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

11 21/0308 MAMTA KUMARI B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

12 21/0309 AARTI B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

13 21/0556 CHHAVI B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

14 21/0865 SHWETA VERMA B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

15 21/0866 ROSHANI GAVEL B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

16 21/1099 PRIYANKA PRIYANKA PRIYANKA B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

17 21/1100 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

18 21/1101 CHAHAT GAUTAM B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

19 21/1287 NEHA B.A Programme (Economics + Political Science)

20 21/0039 ISHA B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

21 21/0040 JYOTI B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

22 21/0041 HIMANSHI B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

23 21/0043 SONAM KUMARI B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

24 21/1104 DISHA B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

25 21/1105 DIYA GAHLOT B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

26 21/1191 SHIVANGI SINGH B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

27 21/1525 SANDHYA PAL B.A Programme (Geography + Mathematics)

28 21/0038 SAMRIDDHI AGRAWAL B.A Programme (Geography + Maths)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Meenu Aggarwal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0288 DEEPIKA CHHILLAR B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

2 21/0546 MADHUMITA CHOWDHURY B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

3 21/0548 CHESTHA ARORA B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

4 21/0549 NAZIA PARVEEN B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

5 21/0853 PRACHI SHARMA B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

6 21/1093 DIPTI SHARMA B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

7 21/1094 MILAN B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

8 21/1256 VIJAY LAXMI B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

9 21/1294 NIVEDITA DIXIT B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

10 21/1333 SHRUTI PRAKASH B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

11 21/1492 SHREYA JHA B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

12 21/1593 DEEPSHIKHA MAVI B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

13 21/1651 HEMA KUMARI B.A Programme (Economics + Food Technology)

14 21/0559 PRAGYAN B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

15 21/0560 KHUSHBOO YADAV B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

16 21/0561 KANCHAN B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

17 21/0562 CHARU THAPA B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

18 21/0563 ARADHYA GAUR B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

19 21/0873 CHETNA SHARMA B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

20 21/0874 SAKSHI SINGH B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

21 21/0875 RAPUNZEL PUNDIR B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

22 21/1102 LOVELY PANDIT B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

23 21/1103 ANVITA OBEROI B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

24 21/1437 RISHITA B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

25 21/1662 DEEPALI SC STUDENT B.A Programme (Food Technology (FT) + History)

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog), Eco,Pol Sc, Geography, Maths

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog) FT,Eco,History
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Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Arif Husain

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0017 KHUSHI SHARMA B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

2 21/0018 YOGITA B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

3 21/0019 SONALI AHLAWAT B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

4 21/0289 RADHIKA SINGH B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

5 21/0290 ARUSHI BOSE B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

6 21/0291 KHUSHBOO SINGH B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

7 21/0854 POOJA YADAV B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

8 21/1540 PAYAL B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

9 21/1660 VARTIKA KAUSHAL B.A Programme (Economics + Geography)

10 21/0053 SALONI JHA B.A Programme (Geography + HINDI)

11 21/0027 TISHA B.A Programme (Geography + History)

12 21/0028 ADITI B.A Programme (Geography + History)

13 21/0029 GUNGUN - B.A Programme (Geography + History)

14 21/0032 VANDANA B.A Programme (Geography + History)

15 21/0033 APURVI VERMA B.A Programme (Geography + History)

16 21/0035 SHABNAM B.A Programme (Geography + History)

17 21/0565 JIGMET LAMO B.A Programme (Geography + History)

18 21/0566 SHAGUN TOMAR B.A Programme (Geography + History)

19 21/0007 AMODINI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

20 21/0009 NITI SHARMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

21 21/0011 ARADHANA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

22 21/0012 PALAK SANKHLA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

23 21/0013 BARKHA SHARMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

24 21/0014 DIKSHA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

25 21/0536 GARIMA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

26 21/0537 SHALU KUMARI B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

27 21/0539 BHAWNA B.A Programme (Computer Applications + Geography)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Sarita Sobti

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0340 KHUSHI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

2 21/0341 RIYA RINCHEN THAPA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

3 21/0342 SHYAMA ARUNBHAI TRIVEDI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

4 21/0343 EISHIKA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

5 21/0344 HIMANSHI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

6 21/0347 ANJALI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

7 21/0637 DIKSHA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

8 21/0638 RITIKA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

9 21/0639 SANIYA MAHAWAR B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

10 21/0641 JAYA SHARMA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

11 21/0642 SNEHA GARG B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

12 21/0897 NANDINI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

13 21/0898 SAMRIDDHI SINGH B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

14 21/1115 MOHINI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

15 21/1234 GAZAL YADAV B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

16 21/1253 PRIYA GUPTA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

17 21/1274 NIDHI BAISLA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

18 21/1355 KANISHKA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

19 21/1381 AYESHA GAUR B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

20 21/1429 ADITY SWARIKA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

21 21/1488 SHRUTI DUBEY B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

22 21/1604 ANJALI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

23 21/1625 SIMRAN SINGH B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

24 21/1637 ROSHNI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

25 21/1649 KHUSHI B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

26 21/1650 RUCHI SHARMA B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

27 21/1661 SNEHA SAROJ B.A Programme (HDFE) + Political Science)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Poonam Singh

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0054 SHIVI SHARMA B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

2 21/0055 AKANKSHA B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

3 21/0056 PRIYANKA B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

4 21/0057 BHOOMI BHARDWAJ B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

5 21/0058 MUSKAN B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

6 21/0314 ISHA KUMARI B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

7 21/0315 MILI MANGLAM B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

8 21/0317 SHIVANI B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

9 21/0569 HARSHITA B.A Programme (Hindi + Geography)

10 21/0318 AARZOO PARVEEN B.A Programme (Hindi + HISTORY)

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog)HDFE+Pol Science

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog)Hindi,Geography,History

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog),Geography,Eco,Computer,Hindi,History. 

Page 8



11 21/0570 VATSALA B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

12 21/0572 KAVITA MAURYA B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

13 21/0573 ANSHIKA B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

14 21/0574 TINA B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

15 21/0575 DAMINI B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

16 21/0576 MUSKAN BIRLA B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

17 21/0577 KHUSHI B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

18 21/0578 CHETNA SHARMA B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

19 21/1351 JYOTI B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

20 21/1514 ANJALI B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

21 21/1608 KHUSHI B.A Programme (Hindi + History)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Shivani George

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0060 LALITA B.A Programme (Hindi + Philosophy)

2 21/0061 TANNU B.A Programme (Hindi + Philosophy)

3 21/0579 MEGHA YADAV B.A Programme (Hindi + Philosophy)

4 21/0580 MANISHA KUMARI B.A Programme (Hindi + Philosophy)

5 21/0581 ARADHANA SASI B.A Programme (Hindi + Philosophy)

6 21/1319 MANISHA B.A Programme (Hindi + Philosophy)

7 21/0059 SOLI B.A Programme (Hindi + PHILOSPHY)

8 21/0582 YASHI B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

9 21/0583 RADHA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

10 21/0877 ISHIKA PATHANIA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

11 21/0879 MEDHAVI DIXIT B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

12 21/0880 PRIYA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

13 21/0881 GULNAZ B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

14 21/0882 LAKSHITA AHUJA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

15 21/0884 POOJA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

16 21/0885 PRACHI TIWARI B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

17 21/0886 JYOTI SHUKLA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

18 21/0889 KHUSHBOO B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

19 21/0890 RINKAL MISHRA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

20 21/0891 SIYA RAI B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

21 21/1108 SONALI KUMARI B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

22 21/1109 TAMANYA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

23 21/1243 SUPRIYA YADAV B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

24 21/1567 NEETU KUMARI B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

25 21/1573 PRIYANKA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

26 21/1620 POONAM B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

27 21/1624 BHAWNA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

28 21/1626 KRITIKA BARUA B.A Programme (Hindi + Political Science)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Nupur Mittal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0604 PRIYANKA B.A Programme (History+Music)

2 21/0356 PRASANSHA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

3 21/0359 PURVI MANDAVERIA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

4 21/0360 DIYA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

5 21/0361 AASTHA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

6 21/0363 VANI GOYAL B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

7 21/0364 SHALLU KUMARI SHAHI B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

8 21/0366 NEHA SINGH B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

9 21/0367 HARSHITA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

10 21/0369 SAGRIKA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

11 21/0370 SAKSHI B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

12 21/0643 NIKKI BHADANA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

13 21/0644 KIRTI BHADANA B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

14 21/0645 KHUSHI B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

15 21/0646 MEHAK B.A Programme (Music + Political Science)

16 21/0045 HIMANSHI B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

17 21/0046 KAJAL B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

18 21/0047 KANCHAN KUMARI B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

19 21/0048 JASMINE SHARMA B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

20 21/0049 NANCY B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

21 21/0050 AASTHA B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

22 21/0313 SURBHI B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

23 21/0567 JYOTI B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

24 21/0568 APURNA B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

25 21/1107 POOJA YADAV B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

26 21/1386 POOJA MEENA B.A Programme (Geography + Political Science)

27 21/0024 CHETNA VIJ B.A Programme (Geography) + History)

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog)Hindi,Philosphy,Pol. Science

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog),History, Pol Sc,Geography,Music
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Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Monika (Math)

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0022 SOUMYA SAJWAN B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

2 21/0023 NEHA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

3 21/0294 NEERAJA BALAKRISHNAN B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

4 21/0296 PRIYANSHI BADONI B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

5 21/0552 DISHA SINGHAL B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

6 21/0856 YAIKHOM SYRIA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

7 21/0858 KIRAN DEVI B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

8 21/0859 MAHWISH JAHAN B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

9 21/1095 DIKSHA CHAUHAN B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

10 21/1173 GAYATRI SHARMA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

11 21/1175 ANJALI MANGLA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

12 21/1197 RIDDHIM B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

13 21/1215 AVNI MARWAH B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

14 21/1255 IRA SUVEDI B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

15 21/1282 MEHEK MAMGAIN B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

16 21/1315 TANISHKA JAIN B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

17 21/1327 SHREYA YADAV B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

18 21/1362 ARSHITA MATHUR B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

19 21/1380 ESHA SINGH B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

20 21/1406 YASHIKA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

21 21/1418 RAMNEET KAUR B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

22 21/1422 KHUSHI PANDEY B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

23 21/1444 SAKSHI SINGH B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

24 21/1469 ARUSHI PAHUJA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

25 21/1479 MUSKAN GUPTA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

26 21/1495 SHABNAM THAPA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

27 21/1553 SHREYA UPRETI B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

28 21/1557 SNEHA SINHA B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

29 21/1587 DIWANSHI KHANDELWAL B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

30 21/1623 NANCY B.A Programme (Economics + Mathematics)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Avinash Kumar

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0321 BHAWANA SHARMA B.A Programme (History + Music)

2 21/0587 KATYAYINI RAWAT B.A Programme (History + Music)

3 21/0588 ADVITA UPADHYAY B.A Programme (History + Music)

4 21/0589 DIYA BHARDWAJ B.A Programme (History + Music)

5 21/0591 AMBIYA B.A Programme (History + Music)

6 21/0592 SOUMYA DUTTA B.A Programme (History + Music)

7 21/0593 NANCY GUPTA B.A Programme (History + Music)

8 21/0595 RIDDHIMA SHANKHDHAR B.A Programme (History + Music)

9 21/0596 ADITI SHARMA B.A Programme (History + Music)

10 21/0598 DEEPIKA DALAL B.A Programme (History + Music)

11 21/0599 MEHAK JAIN B.A Programme (History + Music)

12 21/0601 AISHLEY DUA B.A Programme (History + Music)

13 21/0602 KATYAYANI SHUKLA B.A Programme (History + Music)

14 21/0603 DIKSHA UPADHYAY B.A Programme (History + Music)

15 21/0606 MONA KESHRI B.A Programme (History + Music)

16 21/0608 NIKITA GUPTA B.A Programme (History + Music)

17 21/0609 KAYNA ARORA B.A Programme (History + Music)

18 21/0610 ANCHAL SHARMA B.A Programme (History + Music)

19 21/0611 RACHANA B.A Programme (History + Music)

20 21/0613 MUSKAN MISHRA B.A Programme (History + Music)

21 21/0615 KASHISH SAXENA B.A Programme (History + Music)

22 21/0616 ESHANGI SRIVASTAVA B.A Programme (History + Music)

23 21/0617 KUMKUM SHARMA B.A Programme (History + Music)

24 21/0618 RIYA RAJ B.A Programme (History + Music)

25 21/0620 KANISHKA PANDEY B.A Programme (History + Music)

26 21/0621 ANNIE SINGH B.A Programme (History + Music)

27 21/0622 KANIKA B.A Programme (History + Music)

28 21/0893 TANYA AISHWARYA KIRAN B.A Programme (History + Music)

29 21/1111 POOJA B.A Programme (History + Music)

30 21/1112 KANAK GUPTA B.A Programme (History + Music)

31 21/1113 NAMRATA CHAUDHARY B.A Programme (History + Music)

32 21/1338 SAKSHI B.A Programme (History + Music)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Sanjeev Kumar

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0062 JASPREET KAUR B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

2 21/0323 NEHA KUMARI B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog)Pol Sc, History, Sanskrit

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog)Maths, Eco

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog) Music,History
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3 21/0324 NIKITA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

4 21/0325 ARCHITA SINGH B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

5 21/0327 KOMAL NANDAL B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

6 21/0328 BINEETA BISHT B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

7 21/0329 ISHIKA PATEL B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

8 21/0330 MAHIMA PANDEY B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

9 21/0331 ANANYA BHARDWAJ B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

10 21/0332 ASTHA BANSAL B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

11 21/0334 SIWANI B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

12 21/0335 KOMAL B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

13 21/0336 TAKSH LOHCHAB B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

14 21/0337 FARHA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

15 21/0338 PRIYANKA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

16 21/0626 SHAKUNTLA KUMARI B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

17 21/0627 TANNU B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

18 21/0628 MOHINI KAMAL B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

19 21/0629 RITU B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

20 21/0630 KHUSHI TYAGI B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

21 21/0895 SOBHA KUSHWAHA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

22 21/1178 PRACHI AHLAWAT B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

23 21/1201 NIDHI B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

24 21/1257 PRERNA RUPANI B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

25 21/1377 PRISHA SINGH JASROTIA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

26 21/1463 FLORY SHARMA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

27 21/1499 SOMYA B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

28 21/1500 MUSKAN B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

29 21/1507 PRIYA SHIVHARE B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

30 21/1518 PRANCY B.A Programme (History + Political Science)

31 21/0384 KHUSHI KUMARI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

32 21/0385 SHALEHA NIGAR B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Political Science)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Raj Kumar

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0500 HIMANSHI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

2 21/0503 MAHIMA  KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

3 21/0777 KHUSHI MOHATA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

4 21/0778 DHRITI RANA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

5 21/0780 HARDIKA YADAV B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

6 21/0781 RIYA KHATANA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

7 21/0782 SHAGUN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

8 21/0783 SONA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

9 21/0784 YASHIKA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

10 21/0785 ANJALI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

11 21/0787 HUMA AFSAR B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

12 21/0791 ISHIKA  TIWARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

13 21/0792 SRIJONEE MUSHAHARY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

14 21/0793 MEHAR KAUR B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

15 21/0794 MANIKA  CHAHAL B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

16 21/0795 NAZNI KHATOON B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

17 21/0796 PRITI VERMA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

18 21/0797 JIGYASA KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

19 21/0798 DEEKSHA  LAMBA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

20 21/0933 LITHUNGLO MURRY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

21 21/0935 RINKI  GUPTA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

22 21/0936 VAISHNAVI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

23 21/0937 SANJANA  KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

24 21/0938 RAGINI JHA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

25 21/0941 RATISHA  KUMARI B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

26 21/0942 PRACHI  SHARMA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

27 21/0944 RIDHIKA MAHAJAN B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

28 21/0945 PURVI  GUPTA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

29 21/0946 SHREYA KUMARI PANDEY B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

30 21/0947 KHUSHI SHARMA B.A (HON.) POL.SC.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : N Lalitha

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0691 SHIVANI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

2 21/0692 FIRDOUS ANSARI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

3 21/0693 MANSI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

4 21/0694 DIVYANSHI  VERMA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

5 21/0695 SNEHA DAS B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

6 21/0697 KIRTI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

7 21/0698 SAKSHI YADAV B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

8 21/0699 UNNATI WALIA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

9 21/0700 KUSHUBU KUMARI YADAV B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

10 21/0902 JYOTI PAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

11 21/0904 PRIYANKA  KUMARI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

12 21/0906 KHUSHI PRAJAPATI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

13 21/0908 JYOTI KUMARI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

14 21/0909 NEHA MAHAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H), Pol. Science

Group Name: 21/ B.A.(H) Economics
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15 21/0910 SEJAL RANI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

16 21/0911 AAKRITI NARAYAN B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

17 21/0913 ISHITA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

18 21/0914 RADHIKA TULSYAN B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

19 21/1155 Shiva dhatrie pandey B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

20 21/1160 SIMRAN GUPTA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

21 21/1163 SANYA MITTAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

22 21/1167 KRITI AGGARWAL B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

23 21/1171 SHIVANGANI  SAINI B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

24 21/1179 KHUSHI (SC) B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

25 21/1184 SIYA SHARMA B.A ( HON.) ECONOMICS 

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Anuja Jha

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0348 MEHAK TIWARI B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

2 21/0349 KHUSHI WALIA B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

3 21/0350 SHUCHI VASHISHTHA B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

4 21/0351 SHAILAJA JOSHI B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

5 21/0353 BINNI B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

6 21/0355 SUMAIYA FATIMA B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

7 21/1496 NEHA YADAV B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

8 21/1656 PRERNA B.A Programme  (HDFE) + Sociology)

9 21/0310 ANSHIKA B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

10 21/0311 SHRASHTI GUPTA B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

11 21/0312 PALLAVI GUPTA B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

12 21/0867 SANIYA SALIM B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

13 21/0868 ANJALI KESHARI B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

14 21/0869 SUPRIYA DATHIK B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

15 21/0870 ADITI PARIDA B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

16 21/0871 ANJALI B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

17 21/0872 YASHIKA CHAUDHARY B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

18 21/1301 KHUSHI B.A Programme (Economics + Sociology)

Group Name: 21/ B.A.(Prog) Sociology/HDFE/ECO/HINDI/HISTORY
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19 21/0319 KANISHKA RASTOGI B.A Programme (Hindi + sociology)

20 21/0320 RIYA B.A Programme (Hindi + Sociology)

21 21/0585 AKANSHA B.A Programme (Hindi + Sociology)

22 21/0892 KAJAL B.A Programme (Hindi + Sociology)

23 21/1110 DISHA B.A Programme (Hindi + Sociology)

24 21/0339 PRIYA B.A Programme (History + sociology)

25 21/0632 URMILA B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

26 21/0633 LAKSHITA NARANG B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

27 21/0634 ADITI BHARTI B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

28 21/0635 KHUSHI SHARMA B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

29 21/0896 ARYA SHARMA B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

30 21/1306 MUSKAN B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

31 21/1332 DEEPSHIKHA B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

32 21/1614 REETIKA SINGH B.A Programme (History + Sociology)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Anju Jain

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1290 AKLIMA KHATOON B.COM ( Hon.)

2 21/1303 RIMIDHA  SINGH B.COM ( Hon.)

3 21/1309 NIDHI B.COM ( Hon.)

4 21/1313 DEEPTI YADAV B.COM ( Hon.)

5 21/1322 HARSHITA  GARG B.COM ( Hon.)

6 21/1339 PRIYANSHIKA SAHAI B.COM ( Hon.)

7 21/1349 NISHIKA B.COM ( Hon.)

8 21/1353 BALJEET KAUR B.COM ( Hon.)

9 21/1397 SHREEYA MATHUR B.COM ( Hon.)

10 21/1403 KHUSHI AGGARWAL B.COM ( Hon.)

11 21/1409 PARUL B.COM ( Hon.)

12 21/1439 NEHA GULIA B.COM ( Hon.)

13 21/1446 SAKSHI SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

14 21/1449 KHUSHI JAIN B.COM ( Hon.)

15 21/1461 PAAWNI SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

16 21/1467 VANSHIKA JAIN B.COM ( Hon.)

17 21/1470 FRUITY B.COM ( Hon.)

18 21/1471 KHUSHI JAIN B.COM ( Hon.)

19 21/1480 MITANSHA AGGARWAL B.COM ( Hon.)

20 21/1483 VANSHIKA  VATS B.COM ( Hon.)

21 21/1487 ADITI  JAIN B.COM ( Hon.)

22 21/1489 NANCY B.COM ( Hon.)

23 21/1494 TANNU BHANDARI B.COM ( Hon.)

24 21/1520 RIYA NAGPAL B.COM ( Hon.)

25 21/1527 HARSHITA B.COM ( Hon.)

26 21/1544 SUNAMYA SINGH B.COM ( Hon.)

27 21/1551 MRIDULA  AHUJA B.COM ( Hon.)

28 21/1566 TANNU B.COM ( Hon.)

29 21/1582 NIKITA  RAJBONGSHI B.COM ( Hon.)

30 21/1586 DISHA BANSAL B.COM ( Hon.)

31 21/1785 VEDANGANA SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Mandeep Kaur

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0224 MANSI GARG B.COM ( Hon.)

2 21/0225 SHRUTI  ROHILLA B.COM ( Hon.)

3 21/0522 SONIA B.COM ( Hon.)

4 21/0525 JYOTI B.COM ( Hon.)

5 21/0526 KUMKUM SINGH B.COM ( Hon.)

6 21/0527 TINA B.COM ( Hon.)

7 21/0528 KHUSHI DHAWAN B.COM ( Hon.)

8 21/0529 RITIKA KOHLI B.COM ( Hon.)

9 21/0530 INDRANI  AICH B.COM ( Hon.)

10 21/0531 NEETU B.COM ( Hon.)

11 21/0532 GARIMA B.COM ( Hon.)

12 21/0821 PALAK SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

13 21/0822 BHAVYA SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

14 21/0823 KANAK  SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

15 21/0825 TARANNUM B.COM ( Hon.)

16 21/0826 PRIYA B.COM ( Hon.)

17 21/0829 NEHA VERMA B.COM ( Hon.)

18 21/0831 NANDINI B.COM ( Hon.)

19 21/0832 NAINA CHAUHAN B.COM ( Hon.)

20 21/0834 PRATIBHA B.COM ( Hon.)

21 21/0838 AARUSHI BABBAR B.COM ( Hon.)

22 21/0839 PRIYA B.COM ( Hon.)

Group Name: 21/ B.Com(H)

Group Name: 21/ B.Com (H)
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23 21/0840 MANISHA AHLAWAT B.COM ( Hon.)

24 21/0841 SAKSHI B.COM ( Hon.)

25 21/0843 KHUSHI B.COM ( Hon.)

26 21/0845 POOJA B.COM ( Hon.)

27 21/0848 SAMPADA SAI AYYAGARI B.COM ( Hon.)

28 21/1033 MANJU PAL B.COM ( Hon.)

29 21/1034 TISHA  RATHOR B.COM ( Hon.)

30 21/1036 VIDHI SINGHAL B.COM ( Hon.)

31 21/1038 KHUSHI SAINI B.COM ( Hon.)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Manjula Grover

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1039 RIYA SINGHAL B.COM ( Hon.)

2 21/1040 PURNIMA RAO B.COM ( Hon.)

3 21/1043 MANASHVI TYAGI B.COM ( Hon.)

4 21/1044 RUCHI JHA B.COM ( Hon.)

5 21/1046 AMEIRA SINGH B.COM ( Hon.)

6 21/1047 NEHA KUMARI B.COM ( Hon.)

7 21/1051 LISHA PAL B.COM ( Hon.)

8 21/1052 PRIYANSHI MANSINGHKA B.COM ( Hon.)

9 21/1053 SHIVALIKA JAMWAL B.COM ( Hon.)

10 21/1055 NIKITA B.COM ( Hon.)

11 21/1057 MANSI JHINJHIARIYA B.COM ( Hon.)

12 21/1060 SHIKSHA B.COM ( Hon.)

13 21/1062 TANNU B.COM ( Hon.)

14 21/1063 SHRISHTI SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

15 21/1064 AARTI B.COM ( Hon.)

16 21/1065 SRISHTI SAINI B.COM ( Hon.)

17 21/1066 ANJALI  JAIN B.COM ( Hon.)

18 21/1068 DEEPANSHI JAIN B.COM ( Hon.)

19 21/1153 JASMEEN  KAUR B.COM ( Hon.)

20 21/1161 MANAVI JAIN B.COM ( Hon.)

21 21/1176 CHEENA TANEJA B.COM ( Hon.)

22 21/1193 ANSHIKA SHARMA B.COM ( Hon.)

23 21/1200 PARIDHI TANEJA B.COM ( Hon.)

24 21/1207 SNEHA VERMA B.COM ( Hon.)

25 21/1219 VAISHALI GULIA B.COM ( Hon.)

26 21/1225 PREETI JOSHI B.COM ( Hon.)

27 21/1231 ISSHITA  DEBNATH B.COM ( Hon.)

28 21/1239 ANKITAA CHOUDHARY B.COM ( Hon.)

29 21/1254 NANCY GARG B.COM ( Hon.)

30 21/1279 REETIKA B.COM ( Hon.)

31 21/1284 NAYONIKA  CHAUDHARY B.COM ( Hon.)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Anuradha Sarkar

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1019 PRERNA DUREJA B.COM PROG.

2 21/1020 VINITA ASWAL B.COM PROG.

3 21/1023 JYOTI B.COM PROG.

4 21/1024 DIKSHA PAL B.COM PROG.

5 21/1026 PRAGYA SINGH B.COM PROG.

6 21/1027 KHUSHI TOMAR B.COM PROG.

7 21/1030 KOMAL SAINI B.COM PROG.

8 21/1031 TANNU SHARMA B.COM PROG.

9 21/1149 SHALINI KASHYAP B.COM PROG.

10 21/1162 DEVANSHI MOGHA B.COM PROG.

11 21/1164 PREETI YADAV B.COM PROG.

12 21/1174 MANSI B.COM PROG.

13 21/1180 CHETNA B.COM PROG.

14 21/1196 DEEPIKA CHAURASIYA B.COM PROG.

15 21/1203 HIMANSHI KAMBOJ B.COM PROG.

16 21/1216 MANSI B.COM PROG.

17 21/1223 SUHANI CHOUDHARY B.COM PROG.

18 21/1226 KHUSHI B.COM PROG.

19 21/1228 MAHAK VERMA B.COM PROG.

20 21/1232 DEEPIKA B.COM PROG.

21 21/1237 RISHIKA YADAV B.COM PROG.

22 21/1246 DIVYA ARORA B.COM PROG.

23 21/1250 SNEHA PRAJAPATI B.COM PROG.

24 21/1263 TANNU KUMARI B.COM PROG.

25 21/1269 NITIKA THUKRAL B.COM PROG.

26 21/1283 JASHIKA YADAV B.COM PROG.

27 21/1288 PAYAL B.COM PROG.

28 21/1293 SAYNA BIHARI B.COM PROG.

Group Name: 21/ B.Com(H), 

Group Name: 21/ B.Com(Prog)
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Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Ramniwas Baira

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1473 INDRESH B.COM PROG.

2 21/1475 SHALINI LOHIA B.COM PROG.

3 21/1481 SANDHYA SHAKYA B.COM PROG.

4 21/1509 JYOTI CHOUDHARY B.COM PROG.

5 21/1510 AYESHA WASI B.COM PROG.

6 21/1511 MEENAKSHI B.COM PROG.

7 21/1516 VARUNA YADAV B.COM PROG.

8 21/1523 ANUSHKA KHOSLA B.COM PROG.

9 21/1524 FAZILA LAHORI B.COM PROG.

10 21/1539 DIVYA YADAV B.COM PROG.

11 21/1542 ARCHITA B.COM PROG.

12 21/1547 NEHA ROHILLA B.COM PROG.

13 21/1550 PRIYA B.COM PROG.

14 21/1559 GURIYA KUMARI B.COM PROG.

15 21/1561 YASHI SARRAF B.COM PROG.

16 21/1564 PRIYA SINGH B.COM PROG.

17 21/1574 SHRUTI KUMARI B.COM PROG.

18 21/1576 MUDRA B.COM PROG.

19 21/1579 ISHA SAHARAN B.COM PROG.

20 21/1581 MITHRA S B.COM PROG.

21 21/1584 VIDHI SAHU B.COM PROG.

22 21/1585 AISHWARYA GUPTA B.COM PROG.

23 21/1598 SHREYA SINGH B.COM PROG.

24 21/1615 MUSKAN B.COM PROG.

25 21/1640 PRIYANKA B.COM PROG.

26 21/1653 RAKHI B.COM PROG.

27 21/1788 BHAWNA B.COM PROG.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Biswajit K Bora

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1298 TANISHA B.COM PROG.

2 21/1304 TANYA B.COM PROG.

3 21/1334 PRIYA BHARDWAJ B.COM PROG.

4 21/1335 PRIYANKA B.COM PROG.

5 21/1352 AVNEET KAUR B.COM PROG.

6 21/1360 RISHIKA YADAV B.COM PROG.

7 21/1363 MANSI SHARMA B.COM PROG.

8 21/1366 RAGINEE B.COM PROG.

9 21/1367 NANDANI B.COM PROG.

10 21/1374 RIDDHI VERMA B.COM PROG.

11 21/1385 SAKSHI KUMARI B.COM PROG.

12 21/1389 ADITI PAL B.COM PROG.

13 21/1391 NISHTHA B.COM PROG.

14 21/1402 SWATI PAL B.COM PROG.

15 21/1408 ISHIKA YADAV B.COM PROG.

16 21/1410 PREETI B.COM PROG.

17 21/1411 SHIKHA B.COM PROG.

18 21/1414 MANISHA B.COM PROG.

19 21/1421 KAJAL B.COM PROG.

20 21/1426 NEETU KUMARI B.COM PROG.

21 21/1427 SHIVANI NISHAD B.COM PROG.

22 21/1432 MEGHA KUMARI B.COM PROG.

23 21/1435 Divyanshi Aggarwal B.COM PROG.

24 21/1440 KHUSHBU YADAV B.COM PROG.

25 21/1445 BHARTI B.COM PROG.

26 21/1448 YASHU YADAV B.COM PROG.

27 21/1451 RASHMI B.COM PROG.

28 21/1453 VANSHIKA B.COM PROG.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Neelam Goel

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0002 SNEHA SHARMA B.COM PROG.

2 21/0214 MANSI B.COM PROG.

3 21/0215 JYOTI B.COM PROG.

4 21/0216 ANTRA SRIVASTAVA B.COM PROG.

5 21/0217 ANJALI GUPTA B.COM PROG.

6 21/0218 KASHISH B.COM PROG.

7 21/0220 JASHMAN KAUR B.COM PROG.

8 21/0221 AMARJOT KAUR B.COM PROG.

9 21/0222 SANGEETA MITTAL B.COM PROG.

10 21/0223 NISHU B.COM PROG.

11 21/0506 SHREYA PATRA B.COM PROG.

12 21/0507 RIYA OJHA B.COM PROG.

13 21/0508 DEVANSHI SHARMA B.COM PROG.

Group Name: 21/ B.Com(Prog)

Group Name: 21/ B.Com(Prog)

Group Name: 21/ B.Com(Prog)
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14 21/0509 VARSHA CHAUHAN B.COM PROG.

15 21/0510 DEEPIKA B.COM PROG.

16 21/0511 ANNU B.COM PROG.

17 21/0512 SNEHA B.COM PROG.

18 21/0513 VANSHIKA CHAWLA B.COM PROG.

19 21/0515 SANJANA YADAV B.COM PROG.

20 21/0516 JYOTI YADAV B.COM PROG.

21 21/0518 ASHU B.COM PROG.

22 21/0519 BHUMI CHOUDHARY B.COM PROG.

23 21/0802 SNEHLATA B.COM PROG.

24 21/0805 AANCHAL KUMARI B.COM PROG.

25 21/0807 RIYA JAIN B.COM PROG.

26 21/0808 RIYA ___ SHAKYA B.COM PROG.

27 21/0809 POONAM B.COM PROG.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Prabha Rani

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0810 SANJANA MEHNDIRATTA B.COM PROG.

2 21/0811 MANJU B.COM PROG.

3 21/0812 GITIKA B.COM PROG.

4 21/0814 NUPUR DAS B.COM PROG.

5 21/0815 PAYAL TOMAR B.COM PROG.

6 21/0816 PRIYA RAUT B.COM PROG.

7 21/0820 DIKSHA B.COM PROG.

8 21/0986 SHRESTHA B.COM PROG.

9 21/0987 ARCHITA AWASTHI B.COM PROG.

10 21/0988 KHUSHI TYAGI B.COM PROG.

11 21/0989 ANITA B.COM PROG.

12 21/0990 GAURI BATRA B.COM PROG.

13 21/0991 SANJANA OBEROI B.COM PROG.

14 21/0992 MANSHI LOHIYA B.COM PROG.

15 21/0993 RIYA JHA B.COM PROG.

16 21/0995 SPRIHA CHAUHAN B.COM PROG.

17 21/0999 KAREENA B.COM PROG.

18 21/1000 KOMAL B.COM PROG.

19 21/1001 VEENU GOEL B.COM PROG.

20 21/1004 SAPNA RAWAT B.COM PROG.

21 21/1005 SIMRAN B.COM PROG.

22 21/1007 MOKSHIKA SACHDEVA B.COM PROG.

23 21/1008 VISHAKHA B.COM PROG.

24 21/1012 KRIPA KHURANA B.COM PROG.

25 21/1013 GUNJAN SHARMA B.COM PROG.

26 21/1015 HIMANSHI B.COM PROG.

27 21/1017 SHIRIJA CHOUDHARY B.COM PROG.

28 21/1018 SWATI MISHRA B.COM PROG.

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Akanksha Bansal Chopra

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/5001 SHEETAL SHARMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

2 21/5002 KHUSHI  SHARMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

3 21/5003 RASHI AGARWAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

4 21/5004 GYANA  KARN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

5 21/5005 SAKSHI SHARMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

6 21/5006 SANDALI  SAXENA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

7 21/5007 KANIKA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

8 21/5008 ANJALI THAKUR B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

9 21/5009 RIYA  PAUL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

10 21/5010 DEEKSHA BAHL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

11 21/5011 MANSI ROHILLA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

12 21/5012 BHOOMI  PRIYA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

13 21/5013 LAVANYA  KAPOOR B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H) Computer Science

Group Name: 21/ B.Com(Prog)
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14 21/5014 TANNU B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

15 21/5015 KHUSHI JOSHI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

16 21/5016 VANSHIKA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

17 21/5017 KASHISH SRIVASTAVA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

18 21/5018 TANYA  KHANTWAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

19 21/5019 ASTHA BHARADWAJ B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

20 21/5021 NISHIKA CHAUHAN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

21 21/5022 MANNU B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

22 21/5023 ANJALI  SRIVASTAVA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

23 21/5024 ADITI  BHARDWAJ B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

24 21/5025 NIDHI GUPTA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

25 21/5026 TANU B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

26 21/5027 SHEETAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

27 21/5029 ANANYA OJHA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

28 21/5031 PRACHITI GUPTA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

29 21/5032 SALONI  KHANNA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

30 21/5033 APARNA  GUPTA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

31 21/5034 SANIA SACHDEV B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

32 21/5035 RIYA  KHOKHAR B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Anuradha Singhal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/5071 MUSKAN GARG B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

2 21/5072 JASMINE  MITTAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

3 21/5073 RAVINA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

4 21/5074 ISHIKA  BHATT B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

5 21/5076 PRIYA BIDHURI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

6 21/5077 FATEMA KHATUN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

7 21/5078 VAISHNAVI ARORA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

8 21/5079 SHREYA SHARMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

9 21/5080 AANCHAL GOYAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

10 21/5081 RAUSHANI KUMARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

11 21/5082 NIMISHA NEGI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

12 21/5083 SHRISTI JAIN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

13 21/5084 RUPAL KUMARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

14 21/5085 MANVI  TYAGI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

15 21/5086 BHAVYA TYAGI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

16 21/5087 ADITI KUMARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

17 21/5088 AANCHAL  AGGARWAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

18 21/5089 LAKSHITA RATHORE B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

19 21/5090 ADIVA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

20 21/5091 MAHIKA  JAIN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

21 21/5092 HIMANSHI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

22 21/5093 SANDHYA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

23 21/5094 SIMRAN  PANWAR B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

24 21/5096 PRAGYA TIWARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

25 21/5097 VIDUSHI  GUPTA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

26 21/5098 KHUSHI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

27 21/5099 YASHIKA MUDGIL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

28 21/5100 KANIKA JHA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

29 21/5101 KASHISH GULIA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

30 21/5102 KHUSHI  AGRAWAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

31 21/5103 ZEENAT MOHAMMAD SHAHID B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

32 21/5104 TANYA MARYAM B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Mansi Sood

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/5036 SAKSHI SINGH B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

2 21/5037 PRAGYA TYAGI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

3 21/5038 ISHA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

4 21/5039 AAYUSHI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

5 21/5040 DIKSHA SHARMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

6 21/5041 HIMANSHI  GARG B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

7 21/5042 NAVYA KALRA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

8 21/5043 SHUBHANGI CHAND B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

9 21/5044 KIRAN SHAW B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

10 21/5046 DIYA GANDOTRA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

11 21/5047 PALAK BANSAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

12 21/5048 JAHNAVI JAISWAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

13 21/5049 PRIYANKA MEHTA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

14 21/5050 CHHAVI SHEKHAWAT B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

15 21/5051 ANJALI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

16 21/5052 PERRY JAIN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

17 21/5053 DIVYA PAHWA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

18 21/5054 ARUSHI  BHARDWAJ B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

19 21/5055 GUNJAN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

20 21/5057 ANSHIKA SINGH B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

21 21/5059 KHUSHI  TYAGI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

22 21/5060 TISHIKHA SINGH B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H) Computer Science

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H) Computer Science
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23 21/5061 GAURI OJHA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

24 21/5062 VANI TYAGI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

25 21/5063 JYOTI KUMARI VERMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

26 21/5064 SHREYA CHAUHAN B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

27 21/5065 SAKSHI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

28 21/5066 ANSHIKA TIWARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

29 21/5067 AKSHARA SHARMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

30 21/5068 RITIKA  SYAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

31 21/5069 HITESHI  UPRETI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

32 21/5070 NIBHA ROY B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Sonia Kumari

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/5105 SHANUL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

2 21/5106 NEHA  PORWAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

3 21/5107 GUNGUN GUPTA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

4 21/5108 PRINCESS KUMARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

5 21/5109 MUSKAN SOLANKI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

6 21/5111 NEHA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

7 21/5112 DEVIKA KANYAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

8 21/5113 ANAMIKA SINGH B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

9 21/5114 KASHISH JAISWAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

10 21/5115 PUSHPANJALI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

11 21/5116 AYUSHI YADAV B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

12 21/5117 SANYA VERMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

13 21/5118 SHALINI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

14 21/5119 RASHIKA RANA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

15 21/5121 SHUBHA MAURYA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

16 21/5122 KUMARI SHIVANI OJASWI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

17 21/5123 SNEHA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

18 21/5124 DISHA MISHRA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

19 21/5125 ISHA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

20 21/5127 SHEETAL B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

21 21/5128 KASHISH  YADAV B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

22 21/5129 SONIA  RAI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

23 21/5130 SAPNA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

24 21/5131 SHAGUN VERMA B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

25 21/5132 PRIYA KUMARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

26 21/5133 Harshita Rohilla B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

27 21/5134 Prachi Pandey B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

28 21/5135 Astha Thapa B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

29 21/5136 SHALINI  KUMARI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

30 21/5137 MANSHI B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

31 21/5138 JYOTI YADAV B.Sc. ( Hon.) Comp. Science

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Ashish. Kr. Mittal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1364 Yashshavi Sharma B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

2 21/1368 VANSHIKA GOYAL B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

3 21/1375 SANJOYLI CHHETRI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

4 21/1382 GARGI GOSWAMI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

5 21/1392 DEEPIKA ARORA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

6 21/1393 ANANYA MATHUR B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

7 21/1396 SAMRIDHI KAUSHIK B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

8 21/1405 BHAVYA KHANNA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

9 21/1424 RADHIKA MITTAL B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

10 21/1436 RADHIKA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

11 21/1438 NIKITA CHAUHAN B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

12 21/1454 MANYA ANAND B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

13 21/1455 RIYA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

14 21/1465 CHINANYA  MISHRA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

15 21/1485 PRIYA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

16 21/1491 VANSHIKA  SEHRAWAT B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

17 21/1498 UPASANA MISHRA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

18 21/1504 TANU  BANSAL B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

19 21/1522 DIPANSHI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

20 21/1532 SANJANA KUMARI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

21 21/1571 JAYA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

22 21/1577 VIDHI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

23 21/1578 SAUMYA MISHRA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

24 21/1590 NEETU B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

25 21/1647 Kulsum Banoo B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H) Computer Science

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H) Maths
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Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Ravinder Singh

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/1195 GAYATRI  PARASHAR B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

2 21/1206 PRAGATI PANDEY B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

3 21/1213 JAGRITI GAUR B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

4 21/1227 VANSHIKA  GAUTAM B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

5 21/1229 ANU SHEORAN B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

6 21/1235 ADITI SINGH B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

7 21/1236 VIDHI  TYAGI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

8 21/1248 SIMRAN JAIN B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

9 21/1264 ANJALI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

10 21/1265 NANDINI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

11 21/1267 SOMYA VIJ B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

12 21/1268 AKSHITA SHARMA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

13 21/1271 HARSHITA VERMA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

14 21/1275 ANTRA GAUTAM B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

15 21/1277 SANJANA CHAUDHARY B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

16 21/1281 SANYA SINGH B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

17 21/1295 VISHAKHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

18 21/1300 PAWNI  JAIN B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

19 21/1324 SHRUTI  JHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

20 21/1325 SUMAN NEGI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

21 21/1337 RADHIKA SHARMA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

22 21/1343 DEEPIKA (UR) B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

23 21/1345 ISHIKA JAISINGHANI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

24 21/1354 AYUSHI SINGH B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

25 21/1356 ADITRI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Nilza  Angmo

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0706 NIKHAT PARVEEN B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

2 21/0708 NEHA KUMARI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

3 21/0709 ANNU KUMARI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

4 21/0710 HIMANSHI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

5 21/0711 VARSHA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

6 21/0712 BHAVANA VERMA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

7 21/0713 P. PAVANI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

8 21/0714 NIKITA JHA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

9 21/0716 MANSHI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

10 21/0717 KAVITA VERMA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

11 21/0718 KONIKA YADAV B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

12 21/0916 PRAGYA  LAKRA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

13 21/0918 PRIJU BORO B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

14 21/1124 PRIYA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

15 21/1181 JAHNAVI B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

16 21/1199 KHUSHI  SHARMA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

17 21/1258 Palak Sethi B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

18 21/1321 Khushi Saxena B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

19 21/1416 SAPNA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

20 21/1617 MANSI ARYA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

21 21/1631 SHWETA B.A ( HON.) ENGLISH

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Meenu Gera

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0139 ANKITA SHARMA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

2 21/0140 GUNJAN SHOKEEN B.A ( HON.) HINDI

3 21/0143 KANISHKA SHOKEEN B.A ( HON.) HINDI

4 21/0144 MAMTA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

5 21/0145 ANJALI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

6 21/0146 SAKSHI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

7 21/0147 NIDHI  KUMARI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

8 21/0148 TRIPTI JHA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

9 21/0149 ROSHNI  KUMARI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

10 21/0150 AASTHA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

11 21/0151 JYOTI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

12 21/0152 ROSHNI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

13 21/0153 SHREYA RAY B.A ( HON.) HINDI

14 21/0154 SHIVANI SHARMA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

15 21/0156 ADITI KUMARI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

16 21/0157 DINKY B.A ( HON.) HINDI

17 21/0158 SUHANI SHARMA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H) English

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H) Hindi

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H)Maths.  
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18 21/0159 AMRITA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

19 21/0160 DEEKSHA  DAN B.A ( HON.) HINDI

20 21/0162 SHUBH LAXMI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

21 21/0163 JULIE B.A ( HON.) HINDI

22 21/0165 ANUSHKA TYAGI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

23 21/0166 TANVI MITTAL B.A ( HON.) HINDI

24 21/0167 DEEPU B.A ( HON.) HINDI

25 21/0169 DIKSHA ARORA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Shagun Aggarwal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0170 PRIYA KUMARI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

2 21/0171 BABITA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

3 21/0172 MEGHA SHARMA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

4 21/0173 DIVYA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

5 21/0174 CHANDA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

6 21/0176 NEETU B.A ( HON.) HINDI

7 21/0455 SALONI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

8 21/0720 REEFAT PRAWEEN B.A ( HON.) HINDI

9 21/0721 NEETU B.A ( HON.) HINDI

10 21/0722 PRIYANSHI YADAV B.A ( HON.) HINDI

11 21/0724 MANEESHA KUSHWAHA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

12 21/0725 TANYA  KUMARI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

13 21/0921 JANHVI JAISWAL B.A ( HON.) HINDI

14 21/0922 NEHA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

15 21/0923 MINAKCHHI VERMA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

16 21/1129 VANSHIKA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

17 21/1130 TANNU B.A ( HON.) HINDI

18 21/1131 SHIVANI  SHARMA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

19 21/1280 NISHIKA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

20 21/1291 BABITA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

21 21/1443 DEEPANJALI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

22 21/1497 GEETA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

23 21/1515 SAPNA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

24 21/1528 KASHISH B.A ( HON.) HINDI

25 21/1787 POOJA B.A ( HON.) HINDI

26 21/1793 SHASHI B.A ( HON.) HINDI

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Chayanika Uniyal

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0177 MOBASSARAH KHATOON B.A (HON.) HISTORY

2 21/0178 DISHA CHOUDHARY B.A (HON.) HISTORY

3 21/0456 M.MAITHILI MANIKAM B.A (HON.) HISTORY

4 21/0458 SHIVANI GAHALOUT B.A (HON.) HISTORY

5 21/0459 ANITA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

6 21/0460 SWATI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

7 21/0461 SHIVANI  DAYAL B.A (HON.) HISTORY

8 21/0462 BHARTI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

9 21/0463 SANDHYA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

10 21/0726 SHREYA SINGH B.A (HON.) HISTORY

11 21/0727 AMELIA REMPUII RENTHLEI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

12 21/0728 VARTIKA PAHUJA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

13 21/0729 SANCHANA SURESH B.A (HON.) HISTORY

14 21/0730 PAYAL B.A (HON.) HISTORY

15 21/0733 HENSLY  SAMUEL B.A (HON.) HISTORY

16 21/0735 TIYA DABAS B.A (HON.) HISTORY

17 21/0736 SHWETA  MISHRA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

18 21/0737 PALAK B.A (HON.) HISTORY

19 21/0738 SIMRON GHOSH B.A (HON.) HISTORY

20 21/0739 KAVITA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

21 21/0741 ISHITA  BADLANI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

22 21/0742 RIMJIM SHARMA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

23 21/0743 PUSHPLATA SINGH B.A (HON.) HISTORY

24 21/0744 KONNAYI  PAWNI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

25 21/0745 KANAK GUPTA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

26 21/0746 SHAGUN B.A (HON.) HISTORY

27 21/0747 SNEHA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

28 21/0749 JULI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

29 21/0750 HARSHITA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

30 21/0751 NANDANA V B.A (HON.) HISTORY

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H) Hindi

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H) History
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Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   :Nirmala Shah

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0752 KHYATI KUMARI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

2 21/0753 KHUSHI  BHARDWAJ B.A (HON.) HISTORY

3 21/0755 LAXMI KUMARI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

4 21/0756 TULSI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

5 21/0758 ROOPA  KUMARI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

6 21/0759 NEHA KUMARI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

7 21/0760 KOMAL B.A (HON.) HISTORY

8 21/0761 ASHNA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

9 21/0763 ANNU GUPTA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

10 21/0764 AKANKSHA RAJ B.A (HON.) HISTORY

11 21/0765 ANUSHKA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

12 21/0766 ANKITA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

13 21/0767 KAMALJEET KAUR B.A (HON.) HISTORY

14 21/0925 ANSHIKA BANSAL B.A (HON.) HISTORY

15 21/0926 BHUSHITA SINGHA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

16 21/0927 SAFINA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

17 21/1222 SONALI PRIYA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

18 21/1224 SHEETAL NAGVANSHI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

19 21/1340 Vasundhra B.A (HON.) HISTORY

20 21/1384 KHUSHBOO B.A (HON.) HISTORY

21 21/1398 SHAIFALI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

22 21/1533 SHALINI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

23 21/1605 ANKITA RANI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

24 21/1613 REVATI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

25 21/1642 AYUSHI KUMARI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

26 21/1644 ANNU KUMARI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

27 21/1652 DEEKSHA KUMARI B.A (HON.) HISTORY

28 21/1655 SUKANYA B.A (HON.) HISTORY

29 21/1659 PREETI NISHAD B.A (HON.) HISTORY

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Stanzin Yangdol

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0181 ARANYA  SINGH B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

2 21/0182 KANISHKA MISRA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

3 21/0186 SAKSHI  RAI B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

4 21/0187 YUKTI  KHOKHAR B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

5 21/0188 SWAPNIL CHAUHAN B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

6 21/0190 DAMINI  GURJAR B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

7 21/0191 VEDIKA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

8 21/0192 BHUMIKA SANWAL B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

9 21/0193 SUKHMAN  WALIA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

10 21/0194 PALAK  VERMA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

11 21/0196 KHUSHI  - MAGGU B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

12 21/0197 MUSKAN TALWAR B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

13 21/0198 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

14 21/0464 MEGHNA  PARI B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

15 21/0465 VANSHITA CHOUDHARY B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

16 21/0769 MUSKAN B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

17 21/0771 SOMYA VATS B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

18 21/0772 GUNGUN B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

19 21/0773 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

20 21/0774 AMISHA KUMARI B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

21 21/0775 ARCHITA SHUBHANGAM B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

22 21/0776 ALICE B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

23 21/0928 SNEHA ARYA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

24 21/0929 LAKSHITA JAJORIA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

25 21/0930 RITIKA  SINGH B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

26 21/0931 VALLABHI BHATIA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

27 21/0932 STUTI VERMA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

28 21/1132 NAVJOT KAUR B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

29 21/1133 KANISHKA SINGH B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

30 21/1134 KHUSHI KOLI B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

31 21/1198 PRACHI YADAV B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

32 21/1202 SHREYA SHARMA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

33 21/1289 NINGOMBAM BIJYALAXMI B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

34 21/1344 GAIKHEILIU  MARIA KC B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

35 21/1372 APARNA GOSWAMI B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

36 21/1387 AKANKSHA ROY B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

37 21/1789 POOJA SHARMA B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

38 21/1252 SAUMYA  TIWARI B.A ( HON.) PHILOSOPHY

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H) History

Group Name: 21/ B.A(H)Philosphy
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Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Monika Shivhare

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0863 TANISHA VATS B.A Programme (Economics + Philosophy)

2 21/1096 SOUMYA CHOPRA B.A Programme (Economics + Philosophy)

3 21/1097 SNEHA ARORA B.A Programme (Economics + Philosophy)

4 21/1245 ISHA JAIN B.A Programme (Economics + Philosophy)

5 21/1490 JANHAVI SINGH B.A Programme (Economics + Philosophy)

6 21/1508 ISHA DEOL B.A Programme (Economics + Philosophy)

7 21/0860 VAISHNAVI SHARMA B.A Programme (Economics + Philosphy)

8 21/0376 ASTHA SHARMA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

9 21/0378 VEDIKA VERMA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

10 21/0380 SURBHI SHARMA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

11 21/0381 SHREYA MISHRA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

12 21/0382 KASHISH SHARMA B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

13 21/0655 ROSHNI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

14 21/0656 DEEPANSHI B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

15 21/0657 GARVITA SINGH B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

16 21/0658 AVISHKA YADAV B.A Programme (Sanskrit + Philosophy)

17 21/0648 ABHILASHA DABAS B.A Programme (Philosophy + Political Science)

18 21/0899 SHIVANI BHATI B.A Programme (Philosophy + Political Science)

19 21/1116 PRIYANSHI GUPTA B.A Programme (Philosophy + Political Science)

20 21/1117 SARIKA B.A Programme (Philosophy + Political Science)

21 21/1568 KM ALISHA B.A Programme (Philosophy + Political Science)

22 21/1648 NOORUS SABA B.A Programme (Philosophy + Political Science)

23 21/0371 VANSHIKA B.A Programme (PHILOSPHY + Political Science)

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Pooja Arora

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0255 PRANITA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

2 21/0256 GULFIZA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

3 21/0257 NEHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

4 21/0258 SULIPSA  JENA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

5 21/0259 NEHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

6 21/0260 SANCHI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

7 21/0261 POORNIMA TYAGI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

8 21/0263 DINSHA  CHADHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

9 21/0264 SNEH B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

10 21/0265 TANIYA YADAV B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

11 21/0266 PALAK TYAGI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

12 21/0267 NEHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

13 21/0268 ANCHAL PAL B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

14 21/0269 SNIGDHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

15 21/0270 ASHMI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

16 21/0271 PRACHI NEGI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

17 21/0849 SANJANA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

18 21/0851 SHIWANI CHAUDHARY B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

19 21/0852 ANCHAL B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

20 21/1158 SANDHYA  TOMAR B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

21 21/1168 MEDHA BHANDARI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

22 21/1177 DIVITA  MISHRA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

23 21/1183 KHUSHI SHARMA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

24 21/1188 ANCHAL BHALWAL B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

25 21/1192 HIMANI PANDEY B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

Mentorship Programme IIIrd Year(2023)

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women 

Teacher Name:   : Tripti

S.No. College Roll no Name of the Student Course

1 21/0005 ZAINAB BANOO B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

2 21/0226 NISHU B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

3 21/0227 ANJALI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

4 21/0228 SUKRITI KASHYAP B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

5 21/0231 TAUSHIKA SINGHANIA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

6 21/0232 KHUSHI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

7 21/0233 KAVITA SONI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

8 21/0234 SAKSHI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

9 21/0235 TANU B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

10 21/0236 JAHEERA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

11 21/0237 DEEPIKA (OBC) B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

12 21/0238 KAJAL YADAV B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

13 21/0239 ANTRA PRAKASH B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

14 21/0240 RITU B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

15 21/0242 AKANKSHA  GULERIA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

16 21/0243 RAHI RAJPUT B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

Group Name: 21/ B.A(Prog) Philosphy, Eco,Sanskrit, Pol Science

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H) Maths

Group Name: 21/ B.Sc.(H) Maths
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17 21/0244 APARNA P B B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

18 21/0245 VARSHA SINGH B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

19 21/0246 KHUSHI GOLA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

20 21/0248 AKANSHA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

21 21/0249 CHETNA  DHANKHAR B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

22 21/0250 RITIKA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

23 21/0252 MANOJ KUMARI B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

24 21/0253 YANSHIKA B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

25 21/0254 KHYATI DUBEY B.SC.( HON.) MATHS

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

Punjabi Bagh New Delhi-110026

2023-2024

Course BElEd III Year

S.No College Roll No Name of the Student Name of Mentor

1 21/1069 Aditi Ms Alprata Ahuja

2 21/1084 Aditi Rathour Ms Alprata Ahuja

3 21/1433 Akanksha Ms Alprata Ahuja

4 21/1075 Anjali Ms Alprata Ahuja

5 21/1634 Anjali Singh Ms Alprata Ahuja

6 20/2077 Arati Kumari Ms Alprata Ahuja

7 21/1081 Chitra Chinda Ms Alprata Ahuja

8 21/1077 Damini Ms Alprata Ahuja

9 21/1441 Deeksha B. Ms Alprata Ahuja

10 21/1638 Deeksha S. Ms Alprata Ahuja

11 21/1348 Deeksha Verma Ms Alprata Ahuja

12 21/1589 Deepika Kaushik Ms Alprata Ahuja

13 21/1645 Deepti Ms Alprata Ahuja

14 21/1603 Dipti Ms Alprata Ahuja

15 21/1580 Gauri  Saini Ms Alprata Ahuja

16 21/1080 Gauri Sharma Ms Alprata Ahuja

17 21/1292 Harshita Kapoor Ms Alprata Ahuja

18 21/1795 Ishika Garg Ms Alprata Ahuja

19 21/1419 Jyoti Jha Ms Alprata Ahuja

20 21/1074 Kanika Meena Ms Alprata Ahuja

21 21/1583 Kanika Suri Ms Alprata Ahuja

22 21/1083 Kartika Mawar Ms Alprata Ahuja

23 21/1794 Karuna Yadav Ms Alprata Ahuja

24 21/1310 Khushboo Ms Alprata Ahuja

25 21/1240 Malki Ms Alprata Ahuja

26 21/1562 Mehak Ms Alprata Ahuja

27 21/1208 Mehak Chopra Ms Alprata Ahuja

28 21/1159 Monika Ms Manisha Yadav

29 21/1619 Muskan Ms Manisha Yadav

30 21/1086 Nancy Ms Manisha Yadav

31 21/1602 Nedha Khan Ms Manisha Yadav

32 21/1412 Neha Ms Manisha Yadav

33 21/1073 Nemat Khan Ms Manisha Yadav

34 21/1238 Nisha Mishra Ms Manisha Yadav

35 21/1503 Noorain Ms Manisha Yadav

36 21/1632 Pragati Ms Manisha Yadav

37 21/1541 Prerna Singh Ms Manisha Yadav

38 21/1477 Priyanka Ms Manisha Yadav

39 21/1078 Radhika Sharma Ms Manisha Yadav

40 21/1071 Sahin Ms Manisha Yadav

41 21/1087 Sammi Ms Manisha Yadav

42 21/1220 Sanjivani Dainwal Ms Manisha Yadav

43 21/1079 Shilpi Ms Manisha Yadav

44 21/1548 Shruti Chaudhary Ms Manisha Yadav

45 21/1796 Sneha Meena Ms Manisha Yadav

46 20/1167 Sonali Ms Manisha Yadav

47 21/ 1784 Suman Ms Manisha Yadav

48 21/1552 Sweta Rani Ms Manisha Yadav

49 21/1394 Tannu Kumari Ms Manisha Yadav

50 21/1221 Tannushree Ms Manisha Yadav

51 20/1404 Tanya Gupta Ms Manisha Yadav

52 21/1474 Vaishali Kanyal Ms Manisha Yadav

53 21/1157 Vaishnavi Ms Manisha Yadav

54 21/1230 Vanita Drall Ms Manisha Yadav
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